Kadet Férfi Parbajtér Valogaté
Szolnok 2014. 11. 09.

Fébiro: Galli Zsolt

Szamitogépes fébird: Rehak Andras
Versenyorvos: Dr. Nagy Imre

Zslrik:

BOGDANY! Réka DVE

ENYEDI Tamas SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
GALLI Csaba AVA

JUHASZ Dorottya SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
KALMAR Levente SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
NEDECZKY Gyoérgy BVSC

SERRA Solt DHSE-PMD

SZABO Edina SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
VADASZFI  Attila

VARKONY!I  Marina MTK

VASAS Déra SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
VIDA Janos



Fencers (present, structured order - 73 fencers)

number

41
36

21
31
55

55

31
54
28
20
23
21
45
55
55
55
15

41

18
55
1

41
29

35
55

55

19

name and first name

ESPOSITO Max Daniel
COURTIER Alexis
TOMOJZER Bence
UJVARI Marton
CSAK Marcell
CSERE Bence
CZIRAKI Balint
FARKAS Csaba
KALACSKA Botond
NAGY Géza
SIKLOSI Gergely
SZABO Adam
CHO TAEUN Sandor
CSIKO Aron
VARGA Péter
VARGA Samu
ANDRASFI Tibor
ANTAL Andras
DUDAS Balazs
KUKUCSKA Daniel
LENDVAI Balint
SIPOS Viktor
SIPOS Zsolt
SZABO Tamas
BRAZDA Gabor
MIKO Domonkos
BAKSA Benjamin
HEINER Levente
BIHARI Barnabas
VARGA Amor
CSILIGA Karoly
ROHBOCK Adrian
MIHALY Zoltan
BALAJTI Péter
HORVATH Daniel
HUDEK David
MULLER Roland
RUDI Soma Péter
STUBNYA Marton
DOBOS Ferenc
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
NAGY Attila
TOMASCHOF Soma
KAJLI Akos
KURUCZ Balazs
PETERDI Bence

Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

club

AUS

FRA

FRA

AVA
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BHSE
BHSE
BHSE
BHSE
BVSC
BVSC
BVSC
BVSC
BVSC
BVSC
BVSC
BVSC
CSEPEL
CSEPEL
DHSE-PMD
DVE

ERDI VSC
ERDI VSC
FLESS
FLESS
GALBA
MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC

Szolnok
2014.11. 09.

date of birth

20/7/1996
14/1/1995
6/7/2000
5/2/1998
3/9/1999
13/3/1998
22/9/2000
4/9/1997
8/2/1997
16/9/1995
18/3/1997
18/4/1997
16/2/1998
10/12/1999
26/5/1997
1/10/1997
23/9/1997
15/6/1996
23/8/1998
23/8/1998
25/10/1995
15/5/1997
221311997
28/6/1996
13/9/1997
22/8/1997
14/12/1996
3/8/2000
12/6/2000
3/5/1995
121111999
25/9/1996
13/3/1995
24/10/1997
1/11/1998
30/3/1998
6/5/1997
19/8/1997
28/2/1995
8/1/1996
18/11/1997
6/11/2000
25/4/1996
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licence

4951
3859
4256
4629
4632
3874
5514
3864
3868
4581
4091
3651
4930
3547
3538
4327
4213
4924
5517
5518
4640
6029
6035
6516
4002
4165
4171
5369
5561
4519
3727
3757
3763
3875
3749
4616
4481
4471
4466
5874
4044
5278
4602
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Fencers (present, structured order - 73 fencers)

number

10

55

9
17
40
55
29
27
23
46

6
44
53
37
16
23
31
50
34
13
50
37
37

name and first name

SZEKSZARDI Balazs
TOTH Gergely

LUCZAY-MAZULA Adolf

TOTH Marcell
BAKOS Balint
BENDE Bence
HORVATH Matyas
MOROCZ Balazs
VILAGOSI Mihaly
BANYAI Botond
BERTA Botond
BLASKOVICH Bence
BUTA Levente
DEBNAR Gergely
HIDVEGI Gergé
JAKOVAC Gergely
KHELL Bendeglz
KISS Balint

KOCH Maté
LENARD Vince
LORAND Adam
NAGY David
SARVARI Merse
BANSAGI Bamabas
IMPLOM Soma
SZAKMARI Nandor
KOZMA Kalman

Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

club

PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC

SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
SZOMBATHELY
SZOMBATHELY
SZOMBATHELY
SZVSZSE

SZVSZSE

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VERESEGYHAZ
VERESEGYHAZ
VERESEGYHAZ

RSA

date of birth

15/4/1999
71811997
5/1/1999
8/1/1998

28/4/1997

29/4/1999

28/9/1998

22/6/1995
31211996

121211999
6/8/1997

18/6/1995

11/4/1996

13/10/1998

11/4/1997
6/7/1998

18/7/1995

15/11/1995

18/7/1999

28/4/1998
6/2/1997

14/7/1999

12/6/1999

13/3/1998

10/11/1997
6/1/2001
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licence

4802
4045
4810
4808
3920
3922
3930
4118
4128
3733
3806
5624
4167
4768
4963
5103
3576
4153
3738
3910
4944
4690
5486
4300
4201
4207
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Formula of the competition

73 fencers
1 poules: round

73 fencers

12 poules (1 poule of 7, 11 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

58 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 58 fencers

Direct elimination

Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd
Szolnok
2014.11. 09.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: VARKONY! Marina MTK

KOZMA Kalman

SZABO Adam
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
VARGA Samu
VILAGOSI Mihaly
BLASKOVICH Bence

Poule No2 10:00 piste No 2

Referee: NEDECZKY Gydrgy BVSC

FARKAS Csaba
DEBNAR Gergely
KURUCZ Balazs
CHO TAEUN Sandor
DOBOS Ferenc
RUDI Soma Péter

Poule No3 10:00 piste No 3
Referee: GALLI Csaba AVA

CSIKO Aron

TOTH Marcell
ESPOSITO Max Daniel
SIPOS Zsolt

SIKLOSI Gergely
BANYAI Botond

Poule No4 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: VIDA Janos

BUTA Levente
KAJLI Akos
ANTAL Andras
BRAZDA Gabor
STUBNYA Marton
KALACSKA Botond

Poule No5 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: VADASZFI Attila

SZEKSZARDI Balazs
BERTA Botond
HUDEK David
SIPOS Viktor

CSAK Marcell
MOROCZ Balazs

Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

Szolnok
2014.11.009.

RSA Vi4|(4 |V |V
BALATON 3 11112 |0
OMS-TATA V|V V V4|V
BHSE VIV |4 4 |2
SZVSZSE 3 (V|3 |V V
VASAS 4 |V |0 |V |4
BALATON 11V I[1 |V |3
VASAS V 212 |V |3
PTE-PEAC 3|V 11V [1
BHSE VIV |V V|V
OMS-TATA 210 |4 |2 2
MTK VIiVIV |3 |V
BHSE VIV I[3 |42
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0 114 (2 |3
AUS 4 |V VI0 |4
BVSC VIV |1 3 (2
BALATON VIVIV |V V
VASAS VIVIV |V |2
VASAS VIiVIV |V |V
PTE-PEAC 1 2 (4 |3 |V
BVSC 2 |V Vi1|1
CSEPEL 3|V |0 V|3
MTK 2 V|V |4 V
BALATON 04 V| VI|O
PTE-PEAC 03 |4 |2 |2
VASAS V 2 (V| 2|V
MTK V|V VI0 |4
BVSC Vi11|2 4 |V
BALATON VIVIV |V V
SZVSZSE VIi3|[V|1|4
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VIM
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0.000
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0.800

VIM

1.000
0.200
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0.400
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0.400

VIM

0.000
0.600
0.600
0.400
1.000
0.400

ind.

-18
12

ind.
17

o~ N b

ind.

HS

24
20
21
18

HS
15
17
15
25
10
23

HS
19
10
18
16
25
22

HS
25
15
14
16
21
14

HS
1
19
19
17
25
18

rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 10:00 piste No 6

Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

Referee: VASAS Déra SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

BALAJTI Péter

CSERE Bence
BANSAGI Barnabas
LUCZAY-MAZULA Adolf
LENDVAI Balint

KISS Balint

NAGY Attila

Poule No7 10:00 piste No 7

MTK
BALATON
VERESEGYHAZ
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
BVSC

VASAS

OMS-TATA

Referee: SZABO Edina SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

CZIRAKI Balint
VARGA Péter
BAKOS Balint
COURTIER Alexis
KOCH Maté
MIKO Domonkos

Poule No8 10:00 piste No 8
Referee: BOGDANY! Réka DVE

HIDVEGI Gergd
LORAND Adam
TOMOJZER Bence
DUDAS Balazs
NAGY Géza

TOTH Gergely

Poule No9 10:00 piste No 9

BALATON
BHSE
SZOMBATHELY
FRA

VASAS
CSEPEL

VASAS
VASAS
FRA
BVSC
BALATON
PTE-PEAC

Referee: ENYEDI Tamas SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

SARVARI Merse
JAKOVAC Gergely
ANDRASFI Tibor
BIHARI Barnabas
HORVATH Daniel
TOMASCHOF Soma

Poule No 10

10:00 piste No 10

VASAS
VASAS
BVSC
ERDI VSC
MTK
OMS-TATA

Referee: KALMAR Levente SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

IMPLOM Soma
PETERDI Bence
CSILIGA Karoly
NAGY David
KUKUCSKA Déniel
BAKSA Benjamin

VERESEGYHAZ
PTE-PEAC
FLESS

VASAS

BVSC
DHSE-PMD

113[V[3[1]3
\Y 3|VIiV] 2|1
VIV ViV]i4]3
0/2]0 1101
V414 13|V 11V
VIVIVIV]V \Y
VIVIVIV]|3]|3
V V3 |V4 |2
\Y 0|V |4 ]|V
3 |V VIV ]V
2 |3 |2 V|V
3 |V |44 2
V4|2 1412 |V
V13|43 |4
4 Vi3 |2 ]|V
V |4 4 |V |V
VIV ]V V|2
VI iVIit]o 4
V912 ]|4|V ]V
V141132V
2 4 14 |V |V
V|V V13|V
V4|V |4 V13
V13 |V |1 \Y
112 0|V
VIiV]i2 1]V
2 4 12 |3 |V
3 |V 2 12 |3
VIV ]V V|V
VIV IV |1 \Y
2 10|V |23
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Junior Férfi Parbajtor Valogato page 3/3

Poules, round No 1
Poule No 11 10:00 piste No 11

Referee: JUHASZ Dorottya SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
VIM ind. HS rank
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MIHALY Zoltan GALBA VI 1|41V |4 0.400 0 19 5
SZABO Tamas BVSC 3 VI V|V]|V 0.800 8 23 1
LENARD Vince VASAS Vo1 3|V |V 0.600 5 19 2
MULLER Roland MTK Vi 2|V V |4 0.600 2 21 3
ROHBOCK Adrian FLESS 114 (2|2 2 0.000 -14 11 6
HORVATH Matyas SZOMBATHELY VI 3 |[1|V]|Vv 0.600 -1 19 4
Poule No 12 10:00 piste No 12
Referee: SERRA Solt DHSE-PMD
VIM ind. HS rank
SZAKMARI Nandor VERESEGYHAZ 2 13|V /2|2 0.200 7 14 5
VARGA Amor ERDI VSC v 0233 0.200 -9 13 6
BENDE Bence SZOMBATHELY V|V VIV |3 0.800 9 23 2
UJVARI Marton AVA 11V |4 V|0 0.400 -3 15 4
KHELL Bendegtiz VASAS VIV |3 |1 2 0.400 -2 16 3
HEINER Levente DVE V|V V4|V |V3 1.000 12 22 1



Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 73 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

KISS Balint

BUTA Levente

CHO TAEUN Sandor
NAGY David
SIKLOSI Gergely
CSAK Marcel
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
HEINER Levente
BENDE Bence
RUDI Soma Péter
BAKOS Blint
SZABO Tamas
KUKUCSKA Daniel
ANDRASFI Tibor
BANYAI Botond
DUDAS Balazs
BANSAGI Bamabas
NAGY Attila
STUBNYA Marton
TOMOJZER Bence
BERTA Botond
LENARD Vince
KOZMA Kalman
BIHARI Barnabas
MULLER Roland
VILAGOSI Mihaly
HORVATH Daniel
HUDEK David
TOTH Gergely
VARGA Péter
IMPLOM Soma
CZIRAKI Balint
HORVATH Matyas
LENDVAI Balint
CSERE Bence
SARVARI Merse
BLASKOVICH Bence
ESPOSITO Max Daniel
DEBNAR Gergely
JAKOVAC Gergely
VARGA Samu
CSIKO Aron
MIHALY Zoltan
LORAND Adam
COURTIER Alexis
MIKO Domonkos

Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

Szolnok

2014.11.09.

club

VASAS

VASAS

BHSE

VASAS
BALATON
BALATON
OMS-TATA
DVE
SZOMBATHELY
MTK
SZOMBATHELY
BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

VASAS

BVSC
VERESEGYHAZ
OMS-TATA
MTK

FRA

VASAS

VASAS

RSA

ERDI VSC

MTK

SZVSZSE

MTK

MTK
PTE-PEAC
BHSE
VERESEGYHAZ
BALATON
SZOMBATHELY
BVSC
BALATON
VASAS

VASAS

AUS

VASAS

VASAS

BHSE

BHSE

GALBA

VASAS

FRA

CSEPEL
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VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
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0.400
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HS
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21
23
19
19
23
21
21
21
19
19
21
19
18
17
19
22
21
19
18
18
17
20
20
19
19
19
17
17

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 73 fencers)

rank

47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
73

name and first name

KHELL Bendeglz
MOROCZ Balazs
SIPOS Viktor
UJVARI Marton
ANTAL Andras
FARKAS Csaba
NAGY Géza
KALACSKA Botond
SIPOS Zsolt
KURUCZ Balazs
BRAZDA Gabor
PETERDI Bence
HIDVEGI Gergé
KOCH Maté
SZAKMARI Nandor
CSILIGA Karoly
KAJLI Akos
VARGA Amor
BAKSA Benjamin
TOMASCHOF Soma
BALAJTI Péter
ROHBOCK Adrian
SZEKSZARDI Balazs
DOBOS Ferenc
TOTH Marcell
SZABO Adam

LUCZAY-MAZULA Adolf

club

VASAS
SZVSZSE
BVSC

AVA

BVSC
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BVSC
PTE-PEAC
CSEPEL
PTE-PEAC
VASAS

VASAS
VERESEGYHAZ
FLESS
PTE-PEAC
ERDI VSC
DHSE-PMD
OMS-TATA
MTK

FLESS
PTE-PEAC
OMS-TATA
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
BALATON
SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
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VIM
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16
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13
12
10
16
1
1
10
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

page 1/2

Szolnok
2014.11. 09.
Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 KISS Bélint VASAS
KISS Bélint
64 e
] KISS Bélint
33  HORVATH Matyas SZOMBATHELY ) 13/12
] CZIRAKI Balint
32  CZIRAKI Balint BALATON 15/2 )
o ] DUDAS Balazs
17 BANSAGI Barnabas VERESEGYHAZ o 15/14
] BANSAGI Barnabas
48 MOROCZ Balazs SZVSZSE 15/10 )
DUDAS Balazs
49  SIPOS Viktor BVSC ) 15/9
] DUDAS Balazs
16 DUDAS Balazs BVSC 15/11
9 RUDI Soma Péter MTK
RUDI Soma Péter
56 KURUCZ Balazs PTE-PEAC 15/4 )
] JAKOVAC Gergely
41 JAKOVAC Gergely VASAS ) 15/9
] JAKOVAC Gergely
24  BIHARI Barnabas ERDI VSC 15/14 )
] JAKOVAC Gergely
25  VILAGOSI Mihaly SZVSZSE 15/10
VARGA Samu
40 VARGA Samu BHSE 15/10
] VARGA Samu
57 BRAZDA Gabor CSEPEL 15/13
HEINER Levente
8 HEINER Levente DVE 15/7
5 SIKLOSI Gergely BALATON )
SIKLOSI Gergely
(U )
SIKLOSI Gergely
37  BLASKOVICH Bence VASAS 15/14
HUDEK David
28 HUDEK David MTK 15/11 )
o SIKLOSI Gergely
21 LENARD Vince VASAS o ) 15/8
o ] LORAND Adam
44  LORAND Adam VASAS 1511 )
SZABO Tamas
53  FARKAS Csaba BALATON ) 15/9
] SZABO Tamas
12 SZABO Tamas BVSC 15/4
13 KUKUCSKA Daniel BVSC
KUKUCSKA Daniel
52  NAGY Géza BALATON 15/8
] KUKUCSKA Daniel
45  MIKO Domonkos CSEPEL 15/11
TOMOJZER Bence
20 TOMOJZER Bence FRA 15/9
] CHO TAEUN Sandor
29  TOTH Gergely PTE-PEAC ) 15/8
o TOTH Gergely
36  SARVARI Merse VASAS 15/7
CHO TAEUN Sandor
61 - , 15111
CHO TAEUN Sandor
4 CHO TAEUN Sandor BHSE




Junior Férfi Parbajtdr Valogatd

page 2/2

Szolnok
2014.11. 09.
Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
3 NAGY David VASAS
NAGY David
62
NAGY David
35 CSERE Bence BALATON 15/7
VARGA Péter
30 VARGA Péter BHSE 15/7
NAGY David
19  STUBNYA Marton MTK 15/12
COURTIER Alexis
46  COURTIER Alexis FRA 15/12 ]
ANDRASFI Tibor
51  ANTAL Andras BVSC ] 12/11
] ANDRASFI Tibor
14 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC 11/10
11 BAKOS Balint SZOMBATHELY
] BAKOS Balint
54  KALACSKA Botond BALATON 15/11
] BAKOS Balint
43 MIHALY Zoltan GALBA 15/7
BERTA Botond
22  BERTA Botond VASAS 15/13
] BAKOS Balint
27  HORVATH Daniel MTK ] 15/5
HORVATH Daniel
38  ESPOSITO Max Daniel AUS 15/8 ]
CSAK Marcell
59
] CSAK Marcell 1912
6 CSAK Marcell BALATON
7 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik OMS-TATA ]
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
58 PETERDI Bence PTE-PEAC 15/13 ]
] ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
39 DEBNAR Gergely VASAS . 15/12
i MULLER Roland
26  MULLER Roland MTK 15/11 ]
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
23 KOZMA Kalman RSA . 15/10
o CSIKO Aron
42 CSIKO Aron BHSE 15/14
BENDE Bence
55  SIPOS Zsolt BVSC 15/13
BENDE Bence
10 BENDE Bence SZOMBATHELY 15/10
15  BANYAI Botond VASAS .
] BANYAI Botond
50  UJVARI Marton AVA 15/12 .
BANYAI Botond
47  KHELL Bendeguz VASAS 15/12
KHELL Bendeguz
18  NAGY Attila OMS-TATA 15/14
] BUTA Levente
31 IMPLOM Soma VERESEGYHAZ 15/9
LENDVAI Balint
34  LENDVAI Balint BVSC 9/7
BUTA Levente
63
BUTA Levente 15/8
2 BUTA Levente VASAS




Junior Férfi Parbajtor Valogatd
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Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 KISS Balint VASAS
DUDAS Balazs
16 DUDAS Balazs BVSC 15/14
DUDAS Balazs
9 JAKOVAC Gergely VASAS 15/7
JAKOVAC Gergely
8 VARGA Samu BHSE 15/10
CHO TAEUN Sandor
5 SIKLOSI Gergely BALATON 15/11
SIKLOSI Gergely
12 SZABO Tamas BVSC 15/8
CHO TAEUN Sandor
13 KUKUCSKA Daniel BVSC 15/11
CHO TAEUN Sandor
4 CHO TAEUN Sandor BHSE 15/8
CHO TAEUN Sandor
3 NAGY David VASAS 15/9
NAGY David
14 ANDRASFI Tibor BVSC 15/12
NAGY David
11 BAKOS Balint SZOMBATHELY 15/11
BAKOS Balint
6 CSAK Marcell BALATON 15/5
NAGY David
7 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik OMS-TATA 15/8
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
10  BENDE Bence SZOMBATHELY 15/10
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
15  BANYAI Botond VASAS 1511
BUTA Levente
2 BUTA Levente VASAS 15/9
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 73 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

CHO TAEUN Sandor
NAGY David
DUDAS Balazs
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
BUTA Levente
SIKLOSI Gergely
BAKOS Blint
JAKOVAC Gergely
KISS Balint

CSAK Marcell
BENDE Bence
SZABO Tamas
KUKUCSKA Daniel
ANDRASFI Tibor
BANYAI Botond
VARGA Samu
HEINER Levente
RUDI Soma Péter
BANSAGI Bamabas
TOMOJZER Bence
BERTA Botond
MULLER Roland
HORVATH Daniel
HUDEK David
TOTH Gergely
VARGA Péter
CZIRAKI Balint
LENDVAI Balint
CSIKO Aron
LORAND Adam
COURTIER Alexis
KHELL Bendeglz
NAGY Attila
STUBNYA Marton
LENARD Vince
KOZMA Kalman
BIHARI Barnabas
VILAGOSI Mihaly
IMPLOM Soma
HORVATH Matyas
CSERE Bence
SARVARI Merse
BLASKOVICH Bence
ESPOSITO Max Daniel
DEBNAR Gergely
MIHALY Zoltan

club

BHSE
VASAS

BVSC
OMS-TATA
VASAS
BALATON
SZOMBATHELY
VASAS

VASAS
BALATON
SZOMBATHELY
BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

VASAS

BHSE

DVE

MTK
VERESEGYHAZ
FRA

VASAS

MTK

MTK

MTK
PTE-PEAC
BHSE
BALATON
BVSC

BHSE

VASAS

FRA

VASAS
OMS-TATA
MTK

VASAS

RSA

ERDI VSC
SZVSZSE
VERESEGYHAZ
SZOMBATHELY
BALATON
VASAS

VASAS

AUS

VASAS

GALBA
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rank name and first name club

47 MIKO Domonkos CSEPEL

48 MOROCZ Balazs SZVSZSE

49  SIPOS Viktor BVSC

50 UJVARI Marton AVA

51  ANTAL Andras BVSC

52 FARKAS Csaba BALATON

52  NAGY Géza BALATON

54  KALACSKA Botond BALATON

55  SIPOS Zsolt BVSC

56 KURUCZ Balazs PTE-PEAC

57 BRAZDA Gabor CSEPEL

58 PETERDI Bence PTE-PEAC

59 HIDVEGI Gergd VASAS

60 KOCH Maté VASAS

61 SZAKMARI Nandor VERESEGYHAZ
62 CSILIGA Karoly FLESS

62 KAJLI Akos PTE-PEAC

64 VARGA Amor ERDI VSC

65 BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD
66 TOMASCHOF Soma OMS-TATA
67 BALAJTI Péter MTK

68 ROHBOCK Adrian FLESS

68 SZEKSZARDI Balazs PTE-PEAC

70 DOBOS Ferenc OMS-TATA
70  TOTH Marcell SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
72 SZABO Adam BALATON

73 LUCZAY-MAZULA Adolf SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.11.2014 14:22

page 2/2



